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Cielo Chardonnay Italy  

Cielo Pinot Grigio Italy  

Pro Anima Pinot Blanc Montenegro 

Knezevic Chardonnay tin. Montenegro 

Verkat Malvazĳa Serbia  

Aleksandrovic Terroir Barrique Serbia  

100 Zena Tamjanika Serbia  

Vermentino Michele Satta Italy  

Gavi de Gavi la Meriana Italy  

Friulano Mario Schiopetto Italy  

Côtes-du-Rhône Blanc France 

Chablis William Fevre France  

Grenache Blanc Macedonia  

Grgic Posip Croatia

€ 26.00

€ 28.00

€ 35.00

€ 45.00

€ 40.00

€ 60.00

€ 38.00

€ 49.00

€ 45.00

€ 67.00

€ 45.00

€ 85.00

€ 45.00

€ 105.00

€ 7.00

€ 7.50

€ 8.00

€ 10.00

WHITE
0.75 0.15

Knezevic Montenegro 

Verkat Rose Serbia 

100 Zena Serbia 

Dalvin's Elegy Syrah Macedonia 

Chloe Italy 

Primitivo Rosato Italy 

By.Ott Domaines Ott France 

Whispering Angel France

€ 35.00

€ 40.00

€ 40.00

€ 35.00

€ 45.00

€ 30.00

€ 48.00

€ 60.00

€ 9.00

€ 8.00

€ 11.00

€ 12.50

ROSE
0.75 0.15

Abbazia Extra Dry Italy 

Prosecco Icy Villa Loren Italy 

Abazzia Cuve Rose Italy 

Ferrari Brut Italy 

Louis Roderer Collection France 

Cristal France 

Dom Perignon France 

Moet France

€ 35.00

€ 35.00

€ 40.00

€ 95.00

€ 150.00

€ 550.00

€ 420.00

€ 160.00

€ 8.50

€ 8.50

SPARKLING WINE / CHAMPAGNE
0.75 0.15

Medun Plantaze Montenegro 

Euforia Aleksandrovic Serbia 

Porto Valduro Portugal 

€ 35.00

€ 40.00

€ 10.00

€ 8.50

€ 9.50

DESSERT
0.75 0.15

Cielo Merlot Italy 

Cielo Cabernet Sauvignon Italy 

Knezevic Vranac Limited Montenegro 

Vranac Reserve Plantaze Montenegro 

Aleksandrovic Pinot Noir Serbia

100 Zena Merlot Serbia

Montepulciano Cipriani Italy 

Vergine Chianti Riserva Italy 

Primitivo di Manduria Italy 

Amarone Della Valpolicella Italy 

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva Italy 

Piemonte Gaja Barbaresco Italy 

Grgic Plavac Mali Croatia 

Bourgogne Pinot Noir "LaForêt" France

Château Beau Site France

€ 26.00

€ 27.00

€ 60.00

€ 80.00

€ 50.00

€ 50.00

€ 35.00

€ 40.00

€ 40.00

€ 135.00

€ 300.00

€ 650.00

€ 115.00

€ 85.00

€ 80.00

€ 7.00

€ 7.50

€ 13.00

€ 9.00

RED
0.75 0.15


